

2nd and final bill
Abstract of Cost
21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: Const. of Road from Barchauri Dumrao RWD Sadak to Kuthwaha Purbi Parosi					
Agency-	Shree Prakash K ^r Vishwanathpur Dumrao, Sitamarhi				
Agg. no:-	144	SBP	2020	21	
D.O.S:-	08	03	2021		
D.O.C:-	07	12	2021		
1/1 → Setting out Construction of Ref. 8 working benchmark					
Qty. vide TMB Page-12				0.950 Km	
@ Rs. 4112.87/Km.					Rs. 3907=0
2/2 → Construction of Ref. pillar/ Burjees					
Qty. vide TMB Page-12				0.950 Km	
@ Rs. 1891.56/Km					Rs. 1797=00
3/3 → clearing and grubbing the road land					
Qty. vide TMB Page-12				0.29 Hct.	
@ Rs. 5113.76/Hct.					Rs. 14829=00
4/4 → Excavation for road way in soil using manual means.					
Qty. vide TMB Page-13				43.50 m ³	
Qty. vide TMB Page-16				10.71 m ³	
				54.21 m ³	
				Limited to - 43.50 m ³	
@ Rs. 126.24/m ³					Rs. 5491=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/6 Const. of embankment with approved material deposited at site from road way cutting					
Qty. vide TMB Page-14			43.50m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-20			10.71m ³		
			54.21m ³		
			Limited to - 43.50m ³		
@ Rs. 36.22/m ³					Rs. 1576=60
6/63 Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit.					
1000 to lead Qty. vide TMB Page-12			994.90m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-20			302.40m ³		
			Qty. 1297.30m ³		
@ Rs. 175.22/m ³					Rs. 227313=00
100 m lead					
Qty. vide TMB Page-12			386.90m ³		
@ Rs. 138.44/m ³					Rs. 53562=0
7/8 Const. of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB Page-5			48.682m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-16			431.34m ³		
			@ 418.77m ³		
			Qty. @ 467.45m ³		
			480.022m ³		
@ Rs. 2614.33/m ³					Rs. 1222074=00 1254936=00
8/9 P/L S/C Stone agg. of specific size of WBM Gr. III					
Qty. vide TMB Page-17			280.14m ³		
@ Rs. 3249.12/m ³					Rs. 910222=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/10 Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion RS1					
Qty. vide TMB Page-18			2461.88 m ²		
@ Rs. 44.21/m ²					Rs. 108840=00
10/11 Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion RS1					
Qty. vide TMB Page-18			2461.88 m ²		
@ Rs. 15.04/m ²					Rs. 37027=0
11/12 Providing laying & rolling of close graded premix surface material of 20mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB Page-18			2461.88 m ²		
@ Rs. 209.30/m ²					Rs. 515271=00
12/13 Construction of unreinforced PCC Mass grade					
Qty. vide TMB Page-17			199.98 m ³		
@ Rs. 7184.53/m ³					Rs. 1436762=0
13/15 E/w in excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide TMB Page-12			64.80 m ³		
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³					Rs. 17452=00
14/16 Prov. Conc. (M10) in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-12			5.33 m ³		
@ Rs. 5985.06/m ³					Rs. 31900=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/17 Prov. PCC (M ₁₅) in open Foundation					
Qty. vide TMB				49.02 m ³	
Page - 13					
@ Rs. 5726.35/m ³					Rs. 280706=00
16/18 Prov. PCC M ₂₀ in open Foundation					
Qty. vide TMB				5.23 m ³	
Page - 13					
@ Rs. 6296.74/m ³					Rs. 32932=00
17/19 Brick masonry work in C.M (1:1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide TMB				5.95 m ³	
Page - 13					
@ Rs. 5802.44/m ³					Rs. 34525=00
18/20 Plastering with C.M (1:4) 15 mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 13				66.40 m ²	
@ Rs. 180.54/m ²					Rs. 11988=00
19/21 Backfilling behind abutment wing wall & R/wall					
Qty. vide TMB				66.76 m ³	
Page - 13					
@ Rs. 649.82/m ³					Rs. 43382=00
20/22 P/F Rec guide post					
Qty. vide TMB				16.00 nos.	
Page - 20					
@ Rs. 501.89/m.					Rs. 8030=00
21/23 Laying bedding on well compact sand					
Qty. vide TMB				1.58 m ³	
Page - 13					
@ Rs. 400.57/m ³					Rs. 633=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/24 P/F RCC M15 grade Km. Stone					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 19			1.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 2294.10/no.					Rs. 2294.00
23/25 Providing and laying RCC pipe NP3 1000 mm dia.					
Qty. vide TMB			15.00		
Page - 13			22.50m		
3471.36/m					52070.00
@ Rs. 724.89/m					Rs. 16310.00
24/26 Providing and laying RCC pipe NP4 for culverts					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 13			22.50m		
@ Rs. 724.89/m					Rs. 16310.00
25/27 P/F RCC M15 grade 200m Stone					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 19			4.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 612.74/no.					Rs. 2451.00
26/28 P/F RCC M15 grade boundary pillar					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 19			14.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 501.89/no.					Rs. 7026.00
27/29-31 P/F typical MHSY inform sign board with logo & Haint. board					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 20			4.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 10537.33/no.					Rs. 42149.00
28/32 P/F of Retro-reflectorisal Groom equilateral & triangle informatory sign board					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB Page - 19			8.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 3592.91/no.					Rs. 28743=00
29/33 P/R of Retro-reflectivised 900mm Side Octagonal stop sign board					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 19			2.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 4739.04/no.					Rs. 9478=00
30/34 P/R of Retro-reflectivised 600mm X 450 mm rectangular information/ Cautionary sign board					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 20			2.00 nos.		
@ Rs. 4693.13/no.					Rs. 9386=00
31/35 Providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic Consp.					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 20			198.40 m ²		
@ Rs. 739.82/m ²					Rs. 146780=00
32/38 Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 20			27.10 nos.		
@ Rs. 776.12/no.					Rs. 20955=00
					Total Rs. 5370723=00
					Add 1% C.E.S Rs. 53707=00
					Add 12% GST Rs. 644487=00
					Add 10% Seign. Fee Rs. 62793=00
					Total Rs. 6131710=00
					Less prev pay. (C) Rs. 4454334=00
					Total Rs. 1677376=00

Continuation

ew
05/12/2021
jc

10/12/22
ms

adp
10/03/2022